Avery Dennison®

Supreme Defense[™] Gloss Paint Protection Film

Avery Dennison[®] cutting-edge Supreme Defense[™] Gloss paint protection film provides invisible vehicle protection against stones, stains, dings, scrapes, insects and other environmental damage while retaining its color and finish.

Features and Benefits

- 10-year durability and weathering protection
- Ultra gloss, high transparency film that won't yellow, peel or blister
- Next generation hydrophobic top-coat repels water and dirt for easy cleaning and low maintenance
- Perfectly balanced installation with the right amount of conformability and adhesive tack
- Ultimate stain resistance and effortless self-healing

Product Configurations

24" x 50'
30" x 50'
36" x 50'
60" x 50'
24" x 100'
30" x 100'
36" x 100'



For more information please contact **Kingston Coatings, LLC** Sidney McAlister 615-491-4265 Main 615-952-4903 Text 24/7 615-330-5294 sales@kingstoncoatings.com www.kingstoncoatings.com

Vehicle Design Template Cutting Software

Integrate the exceptional 3D conformable Supreme Defense Gloss with our intuitive Vehicle Design Template Cutting Software, and maximize installation time and film performance with thousands of pre-cut templates for an exact fit you can trust.





For more information. call 800.282.8379 or visit us at: graphics.averydennison.com/ppf

graphics.averydennison.com

A414333 02/2021

VERY DENNISON For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: graphics.averydennison.com All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the Purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes. ©2021 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison® is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.